RECENT/UPCOMING

MANUFAGCTURER

Rittal

Phoenix Contact
Mencom Corporation

ABB Motors and Mechanical
Ametek Sensors, Test & Calibration
Mersen

Nexen

Namco Controls

Pepperl+Fuchs

Schmersal

Linemaster Switch

HellermannTyton

©

E-Mail
sales@steveneng.com

PRICE INCREASES:

% RANGE

(decrease)

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/1/2023

(adjustment) 12/1/2023

3-15%
6%

3.8% avg

3%

12/30/2023

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/2/2024

2/5/2024

Website
www.StevenEngineering.com



	Manufactuer Name: Rittal

Phoenix Contact
Mencom Corporation

ABB Motors and Mechanical
Ametek Sensors, Test & Calibration 
Mersen
Nexen
Namco Controls
Pepperl+Fuchs
Schmersal
Linemaster Switch

HellermannTyton
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3.8% avg


3%
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